
Place Team # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 73 Foxes & Hounds 0.7755 12:16:49 9:31:24 7:39 5:56

2 72 M-10 0.974 10:06:31 9:50:45 6:18 6:08

3 75 The Bloody Wankers 0.9255 11:39:59 10:47:50 7:16 6:44

4 45 Special Nut Razors 0.966 10:09:04 9:48:22 6:20 6:07

5 49 M.A.C. Daddys 1 11:14:55 11:14:55 7:01 7:01

6 74 Expanets 1 10:26:42 10:26:42 6:31 6:31

7 69 Waborda 0.987 11:11:10 11:02:26 6:58 6:53

8 67 Hornet's Swarm 0.835 12:39:58 10:34:34 7:54 6:36

9 46 Roughcats 0.947 11:48:16 11:10:44 7:22 6:58

10 59 Spanish Fly 0.997 11:14:35 11:12:34 7:01 6:59

11 68 Island Road Runners 0.829 13:15:28 10:59:27 8:16 6:51

12 44 The Lost Souls 0.87 12:41:39 11:02:38 7:55 6:53

13 70 Out For Blood 0.999 10:25:25 10:24:47 6:30 6:29

14 66 Trailzilla 0.967 12:04:32 11:40:37 7:32 7:17

15 18 Downriver Runners 0.886 12:56:25 11:27:54 8:04 7:09

16 48 Maksymum Effort 0.9745 11:37:35 11:19:48 7:15 7:04

17 71 White Lightning 0.999 10:09:01 10:08:24 6:20 6:19

18 39 Harju Jones Track Club 0.997 12:32:00 12:29:45 7:49 7:47

19 47 Rocket Dog Racing 0.926 12:58:29 12:00:53 8:05 7:29

20 61 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.9435 12:17:48 11:36:07 7:40 7:14

21 54 Team Chubby 0.917 13:00:55 11:56:06 8:07 7:26

22 62 Dime Store Cowboys 0.99 12:45:53 12:38:13 7:57 7:53

23 63 The Lost Remote Johnson Manipulators0.973 11:46:24 11:27:20 7:20 7:08

24 16 Delayed Reaction 0.9075 13:41:51 12:25:50 8:32 7:45

25 65 Mach Ten 0.9205 12:52:46 11:51:20 8:02 7:23

26 60 Cross Trainers 0.9565 12:59:48 12:25:53 8:06 7:45

27 52 Challah Stir Fry 0.961 13:58:18 13:25:36 8:43 8:22

28 64 Chuck-Full-O-Nuts 0.947 12:48:39 12:07:55 7:59 7:34

29 57 Jungle Rot 3 0.865 15:20:04 13:15:51 9:34 8:16

30 55 Hash House Harriers #2 0.871 15:07:12 13:10:10 9:26 8:13

DNF 30 The Runnin' Rookies 0.934 14:35:52 13:38:04 9:06 8:30

DNF 42 Has Anyone Seen Ross? 0.958 13:26:14 12:52:22 8:23 8:01

DNF 50 Lactic Lords 0.999 0:30 E 14:07:02 14:36:11 8:48 9:06

DNF 53 80-Proof Llama 0.999 13:34:59 13:34:10 8:28 8:28

DNF 56 Hash House Harriers #1 0.895 16:59:37 15:12:33 10:36 9:29

2002 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 73 Foxes & Hounds 0.7755

2 72 M-10 0.974

3 75 The Bloody Wankers 0.9255

4 45 Special Nut Razors 0.966

5 49 M.A.C. Daddys 1

6 74 Expanets 1

7 69 Waborda 0.987

8 67 Hornet's Swarm 0.835

9 46 Roughcats 0.947

10 59 Spanish Fly 0.997

11 68 Island Road Runners 0.829

12 44 The Lost Souls 0.87

13 70 Out For Blood 0.999

14 66 Trailzilla 0.967

15 18 Downriver Runners 0.886

16 48 Maksymum Effort 0.9745

17 71 White Lightning 0.999

18 39 Harju Jones Track Club 0.997

19 47 Rocket Dog Racing 0.926

20 61 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.9435

21 54 Team Chubby 0.917

22 62 Dime Store Cowboys 0.99

23 63 The Lost Remote Johnson Manipulators0.973

24 16 Delayed Reaction 0.9075

25 65 Mach Ten 0.9205

26 60 Cross Trainers 0.9565

27 52 Challah Stir Fry 0.961

28 64 Chuck-Full-O-Nuts 0.947

29 57 Jungle Rot 3 0.865

30 55 Hash House Harriers #2 0.871

DNF 30 The Runnin' Rookies 0.934

DNF 42 Has Anyone Seen Ross? 0.958

DNF 50 Lactic Lords 0.999

DNF 53 80-Proof Llama 0.999

DNF 56 Hash House Harriers #1 0.895

2002 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

14:11:27 11:00:18 8:26 6:33 26:28:16 20:31:42 8:03 6:15

11:20:31 11:02:49 6:45 6:34 21:27:02 20:53:34 6:32 6:22

11:21:36 10:30:49 6:45 6:15 23:01:35 21:18:39 7:00 6:29

12:04:42 11:40:04 7:11 6:56 22:13:46 21:28:25 6:46 6:32

10:27:29 10:27:29 6:13 6:13 21:42:24 21:42:24 6:36 6:36

11:53:19 11:53:19 7:04 7:04 22:20:01 22:20:01 6:48 6:48

12:05:52 11:56:26 7:12 7:06 23:17:02 22:58:52 7:05 7:00

15:02:01 12:33:11 8:56 7:28 27:41:59 23:07:45 8:26 7:02

12:39:28 11:59:13 7:32 7:08 24:27:44 23:09:57 7:27 7:03

12:14:12 12:12:00 7:17 7:15 23:28:47 23:24:33 7:09 7:07

14:40:25 12:09:52 8:44 7:14 27:55:53 23:09:18 8:30 7:03

14:53:32 12:57:22 8:51 7:42 27:35:11 24:00:01 8:24 7:18

14:49:34 14:48:41 8:49 8:48 25:14:59 25:13:28 7:41 7:41

13:15:01 12:48:47 7:53 7:37 25:19:33 24:29:24 7:42 7:27

14:34:15 12:54:35 8:40 7:41 27:30:40 24:22:29 8:22 7:25

13:56:09 13:34:50 8:17 8:05 25:33:44 24:54:37 7:47 7:35

2:00 A 13:53:44 15:52:54 8:16 9:27 24:02:45 26:01:18 7:19 7:55

13:08:49 13:06:27 7:49 7:48 25:40:49 25:36:12 7:49 7:48

14:55:03 13:48:49 8:52 8:13 27:53:32 25:49:42 8:29 7:52

15:56:32 15:02:29 9:29 8:57 28:14:20 26:38:36 8:36 8:07

16:04:20 14:44:18 9:33 8:46 29:05:15 26:40:24 8:51 8:07

15:10:12 15:01:06 9:01 8:56 27:56:05 27:39:19 8:30 8:25

2:00 A 14:33:35 16:10:00 8:39 9:37 26:19:59 27:37:19 8:01 8:24

15:47:03 14:19:27 9:23 8:31 29:28:54 26:45:17 8:58 8:09

2:00 A 15:22:08 16:08:49 9:08 9:36 28:14:54 28:00:09 8:36 8:31

15:26:40 14:46:21 9:11 8:47 28:26:28 27:12:14 8:39 8:17

16:15:04 15:37:02 9:40 9:17 30:13:22 29:02:39 9:12 8:50

16:44:43 15:51:28 9:57 9:26 29:33:22 27:59:23 9:00 8:31

18:14:59 15:47:10 10:51 9:23 33:35:03 29:03:01 10:13 8:50

2:00 A 18:14:59 17:53:44 10:51 10:38 33:22:11 31:03:54 10:09 9:27

DNF

DNF

DNF

15:32:22 15:31:26 9:14 9:14 29:07:21 29:05:36 8:52 8:51

17:31:50 15:41:23 10:25 9:20 34:31:27 30:53:57 10:30 9:24

Day 2 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 73 Foxes & Hounds 0.7755

2 72 M-10 0.974

3 75 The Bloody Wankers 0.9255

4 45 Special Nut Razors 0.966

5 49 M.A.C. Daddys 1

6 74 Expanets 1

7 69 Waborda 0.987

8 67 Hornet's Swarm 0.835

9 46 Roughcats 0.947

10 59 Spanish Fly 0.997

11 68 Island Road Runners 0.829

12 44 The Lost Souls 0.87

13 70 Out For Blood 0.999

14 66 Trailzilla 0.967

15 18 Downriver Runners 0.886

16 48 Maksymum Effort 0.9745

17 71 White Lightning 0.999

18 39 Harju Jones Track Club 0.997

19 47 Rocket Dog Racing 0.926

20 61 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.9435

21 54 Team Chubby 0.917

22 62 Dime Store Cowboys 0.99

23 63 The Lost Remote Johnson Manipulators0.973

24 16 Delayed Reaction 0.9075

25 65 Mach Ten 0.9205

26 60 Cross Trainers 0.9565

27 52 Challah Stir Fry 0.961

28 64 Chuck-Full-O-Nuts 0.947

29 57 Jungle Rot 3 0.865

30 55 Hash House Harriers #2 0.871

DNF 30 The Runnin' Rookies 0.934

DNF 42 Has Anyone Seen Ross? 0.958

DNF 50 Lactic Lords 0.999

DNF 53 80-Proof Llama 0.999

DNF 56 Hash House Harriers #1 0.895

2002 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

10:20:19 8:01:03 7:55 6:09 36:48:35 28:32:45 8:01 6:13

8:12:42 7:59:53 6:18 6:08 29:39:44 28:53:28 6:28 6:18

8:30:18 7:52:17 6:31 6:02 31:31:53 29:10:56 6:52 6:21

8:13:24 7:56:37 6:18 6:05 30:27:10 29:25:03 6:38 6:24

7:47:34 7:47:34 5:58 5:58 29:29:58 29:29:58 6:26 6:26

8:28:11 8:28:11 6:29 6:29 30:48:12 30:48:12 6:43 6:43

9:07:17 9:00:10 6:59 6:54 32:24:19 31:59:02 7:04 6:58

10:38:11 8:52:53 8:09 6:48 38:20:10 32:00:38 8:21 6:58

9:21:40 8:51:54 7:10 6:48 33:49:24 32:01:51 7:22 6:59

9:05:51 9:04:13 6:58 6:57 32:34:38 32:28:46 7:06 7:04

11:20:55 9:24:29 8:42 7:13 39:16:48 32:33:47 8:33 7:06

10:24:53 9:03:39 7:59 6:57 38:00:04 33:03:39 8:17 7:12

8:48:59 8:48:27 6:45 6:45 34:03:58 34:01:55 7:25 7:25

9:56:04 9:36:24 7:37 7:22 35:15:37 34:05:48 7:41 7:26

11:06:51 9:50:50 8:31 7:33 38:37:31 34:13:19 8:25 7:27

9:45:33 9:30:37 7:29 7:17 35:19:17 34:25:14 7:42 7:30

8:39:50 8:39:19 6:38 6:38 32:42:35 34:40:37 7:08 7:33

9:12:53 9:11:13 7:04 7:02 34:53:42 34:47:25 7:36 7:35

11:03:24 10:14:19 8:28 7:51 38:56:56 36:04:00 8:29 7:51

10:25:05 9:49:46 7:59 7:32 38:39:25 36:28:22 8:25 7:57

11:10:36 10:14:56 8:34 7:51 40:15:51 36:55:20 8:46 8:03

9:24:57 9:19:18 7:13 7:09 37:21:02 36:58:37 8:08 8:03

9:52:21 9:36:21 7:34 7:22 36:12:20 37:13:41 7:53 8:07

11:50:34 10:44:50 9:04 8:14 41:19:28 37:30:07 9:00 8:10

11:21:56 10:27:43 8:43 8:01 39:36:50 38:27:53 8:38 8:23

11:48:35 11:17:46 9:03 8:39 40:15:03 38:30:00 8:46 8:23

11:46:13 11:18:40 9:01 8:40 41:59:35 40:21:19 9:09 8:47

2:00 A 11:01:41 12:26:37 8:27 9:32 40:35:03 40:26:00 8:50 8:48

13:26:26 11:37:34 10:18 8:55 47:01:29 40:40:35 10:15 8:52

15:31:36 13:31:25 11:54 10:22 48:53:47 44:35:20 10:39 9:43

10:41:12 10:14:16 8:11 7:51

Day 3 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 26 Runnin' Gear Roadkill 0.8345 11:53:38 9:55:32 7:25 6:11

2 1 Mizuno Ann Arbor Track Club 0.9145 11:02:47 10:06:07 6:53 6:18

3 2 Snotrockets 0.847 12:16:41 10:23:58 7:39 6:29

4 3 Shaheen Chevrolet No Cal So MI 0.858 12:28:33 10:42:15 7:47 6:40

5 22 I Got Worms 0.948 12:11:48 11:33:45 7:36 7:12

6 15 Mt Pleasant Toads 0.852 12:31:31 10:40:18 7:48 6:39

7 9 K-Zoo Hilltoppers 0.934 11:52:24 11:05:23 7:24 6:55

8 4 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.828 13:50:32 11:27:41 8:38 7:09

9 34 Zar's Backroad Beauties 0.945 11:49:00 11:10:00 7:22 6:58

10 14 Mt Pleasant Tadpoles 0.908 12:27:54 11:19:06 7:46 7:03

11 5 B2BW-Born To Be Wild 0.872 12:41:05 11:03:40 7:54 6:54

12 33 Where You At? 0.938 12:21:33 11:35:34 7:42 7:14

13 11 Phantom Midgets 0.92 14:01:05 12:53:48 8:44 8:02

14 10 Lansing Lopers 0.8245 13:24:12 11:03:04 8:21 6:53

15 6 Runnin' Gear Wolfpack 0.8575 13:09:30 11:17:00 8:12 7:02

16 28 Shirts & Skins 0.91 13:29:40 12:16:48 8:25 7:39

17 13 Windbreakers 0.849 14:03:53 11:56:27 8:46 7:27

18 27 Screamin' Squirrels 0.94 12:02:10 11:18:50 7:30 7:03

19 17 Dog Pound 0.922 13:07:53 12:06:26 8:11 7:33

20 25 Pfizer-A-Pfield 0.9005 14:10:24 12:45:47 8:50 7:57

21 24 Mud Sweat & Years 0.8635 13:51:07 11:57:40 8:38 7:27

22 20 Hars 0.929 12:23:37 11:30:49 7:44 7:11

23 12 Mt Pleasant Frogs 0.892 14:58:58 13:21:53 9:20 8:20

24 31 The Incredibles 0.912 13:15:53 12:05:51 8:16 7:32

25 35 Krush Groove 0.9125 12:55:15 11:47:25 8:03 7:21

26 7 Fast Bucks 0.862 13:32:29 11:40:22 8:26 7:17

27 23 Running' Gear Lost Lobos 0.8905 15:08:46 13:29:15 9:27 8:24

28 29 TAC Pacers 0.8965 14:43:41 13:12:13 9:11 8:14

29 32 U of M Running Club 0.935 13:16:18 12:24:32 8:16 7:44

DNF 8 Easy Riders 0.878 12:40:40 11:07:52 7:54 6:56

DNF 19 DVDA 0.948 14:12:42 13:28:22 8:52 8:24

2002 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 26 Runnin' Gear Roadkill 0.8345

2 1 Mizuno Ann Arbor Track Club 0.9145

3 2 Snotrockets 0.847

4 3 Shaheen Chevrolet No Cal So MI 0.858

5 22 I Got Worms 0.948

6 15 Mt Pleasant Toads 0.852

7 9 K-Zoo Hilltoppers 0.934

8 4 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.828

9 34 Zar's Backroad Beauties 0.945

10 14 Mt Pleasant Tadpoles 0.908

11 5 B2BW-Born To Be Wild 0.872

12 33 Where You At? 0.938

13 11 Phantom Midgets 0.92

14 10 Lansing Lopers 0.8245

15 6 Runnin' Gear Wolfpack 0.8575

16 28 Shirts & Skins 0.91

17 13 Windbreakers 0.849

18 27 Screamin' Squirrels 0.94

19 17 Dog Pound 0.922

20 25 Pfizer-A-Pfield 0.9005

21 24 Mud Sweat & Years 0.8635

22 20 Hars 0.929

23 12 Mt Pleasant Frogs 0.892

24 31 The Incredibles 0.912

25 35 Krush Groove 0.9125

26 7 Fast Bucks 0.862

27 23 Running' Gear Lost Lobos 0.8905

28 29 TAC Pacers 0.8965

29 32 U of M Running Club 0.935

DNF 8 Easy Riders 0.878

DNF 19 DVDA 0.948

2002 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

13:45:59 11:29:17 8:11 6:50 25:39:37 21:24:49 7:49 6:31

12:24:20 11:20:42 7:23 6:45 23:27:07 21:26:48 7:08 6:32

13:54:31 11:46:50 8:16 7:00 26:11:12 22:10:48 7:58 6:45

14:00:19 12:01:00 8:20 7:09 26:28:52 22:43:15 8:04 6:55

11:53:50 11:16:43 7:04 6:42 24:05:38 22:50:28 7:20 6:57

14:34:52 12:25:23 8:40 7:23 27:06:23 23:05:41 8:15 7:02

13:17:11 12:24:34 7:54 7:23 25:09:35 23:29:57 7:39 7:09

14:49:09 12:16:13 8:49 7:18 28:39:41 23:43:54 8:43 7:13

13:17:29 12:33:37 7:54 7:28 25:06:29 23:43:38 7:38 7:13

14:00:05 12:42:48 8:20 7:34 26:27:59 24:01:53 8:03 7:19

14:15:31 12:26:01 8:29 7:24 26:56:36 23:29:41 8:12 7:09

13:39:53 12:49:03 8:08 7:37 26:01:26 24:24:37 7:55 7:26

12:16:30 11:17:35 7:18 6:43 26:17:35 24:11:23 8:00 7:22

15:53:41 13:06:19 9:27 7:48 29:17:53 24:09:22 8:55 7:21

15:17:04 13:06:23 9:05 7:48 28:26:34 24:23:23 8:39 7:25

14:04:47 12:48:45 8:22 7:37 27:34:27 25:05:33 8:24 7:38

14:28:26 12:17:18 8:36 7:18 28:32:19 24:13:45 8:41 7:22

2:00 A 13:34:14 14:45:23 8:04 8:46 25:36:24 26:04:13 7:48 7:56

14:35:28 13:27:11 8:41 8:00 27:43:21 25:33:37 8:26 7:47

14:35:51 13:08:42 8:41 7:49 28:46:15 25:54:29 8:45 7:53

15:47:36 13:38:15 9:23 8:07 29:38:43 25:35:55 9:01 7:47

2:00 A 14:26:16 15:24:46 8:35 9:10 26:49:53 26:55:35 8:10 8:12

15:17:41 13:38:34 9:06 8:07 30:16:39 27:00:27 9:13 8:13

15:29:09 14:07:23 9:13 8:24 28:45:02 26:13:14 8:45 7:59

2:00 A 14:35:46 15:19:08 8:41 9:07 27:31:01 27:06:33 8:22 8:15

18:08:25 15:38:13 10:47 9:18 31:40:54 27:18:35 9:39 8:19

16:06:01 14:20:14 9:34 8:32 31:14:47 27:49:30 9:31 8:28

16:28:32 14:46:13 9:48 8:47 31:12:13 27:58:27 9:30 8:31

2:00 A 16:51:36 17:45:51 10:02 10:34 30:07:54 30:10:23 9:10 9:11

Day 2 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 26 Runnin' Gear Roadkill 0.8345

2 1 Mizuno Ann Arbor Track Club 0.9145

3 2 Snotrockets 0.847

4 3 Shaheen Chevrolet No Cal So MI 0.858

5 22 I Got Worms 0.948

6 15 Mt Pleasant Toads 0.852

7 9 K-Zoo Hilltoppers 0.934

8 4 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.828

9 34 Zar's Backroad Beauties 0.945

10 14 Mt Pleasant Tadpoles 0.908

11 5 B2BW-Born To Be Wild 0.872

12 33 Where You At? 0.938

13 11 Phantom Midgets 0.92

14 10 Lansing Lopers 0.8245

15 6 Runnin' Gear Wolfpack 0.8575

16 28 Shirts & Skins 0.91

17 13 Windbreakers 0.849

18 27 Screamin' Squirrels 0.94

19 17 Dog Pound 0.922

20 25 Pfizer-A-Pfield 0.9005

21 24 Mud Sweat & Years 0.8635

22 20 Hars 0.929

23 12 Mt Pleasant Frogs 0.892

24 31 The Incredibles 0.912

25 35 Krush Groove 0.9125

26 7 Fast Bucks 0.862

27 23 Running' Gear Lost Lobos 0.8905

28 29 TAC Pacers 0.8965

29 32 U of M Running Club 0.935

DNF 8 Easy Riders 0.878

DNF 19 DVDA 0.948

2002 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

10:06:28 8:26:06 7:45 6:28 35:46:05 29:50:54 7:47 6:30

9:12:40 8:25:25 7:03 6:27 32:39:47 29:52:13 7:07 6:30

9:53:02 8:22:18 7:34 6:25 36:04:14 30:33:06 7:51 6:39

9:57:53 8:32:59 7:38 6:33 36:26:45 31:16:14 7:56 6:49

9:00:19 8:32:13 6:54 6:33 33:05:57 31:22:41 7:13 6:50

10:12:42 8:42:01 7:50 6:40 37:19:05 31:47:42 8:08 6:56

9:45:57 9:07:17 7:29 6:59 34:55:32 32:37:14 7:36 7:06

11:03:21 9:09:15 8:28 7:01 39:43:02 32:53:09 8:39 7:10

9:41:33 9:09:34 7:26 7:01 34:48:02 32:53:11 7:35 7:10

9:45:21 8:51:30 7:29 6:47 36:13:20 32:53:23 7:53 7:10

10:48:19 9:25:20 8:17 7:13 37:44:55 32:55:00 8:13 7:10

9:17:06 8:42:34 7:07 6:40 35:18:32 33:07:11 7:41 7:13

9:47:48 9:00:47 7:30 6:54 36:05:23 33:12:09 7:52 7:14

11:25:27 9:25:09 8:45 7:13 40:43:20 33:34:32 8:52 7:19

10:51:01 9:18:15 8:19 7:08 39:17:35 33:41:38 8:34 7:20

10:18:37 9:22:56 7:54 7:11 37:53:04 34:28:29 8:15 7:31

12:38:03 10:43:35 9:41 8:13 41:10:22 34:57:20 8:58 7:37

9:40:48 9:05:57 7:25 6:58 35:17:12 35:10:10 7:41 7:40

10:31:18 9:42:04 8:04 7:26 38:14:39 35:15:40 8:20 7:41

10:34:07 9:31:01 8:06 7:18 39:20:22 35:25:31 8:34 7:43

11:36:21 10:01:18 8:54 7:41 41:15:04 35:37:13 8:59 7:46

10:00:57 9:18:17 7:40 7:08 36:50:50 36:13:52 8:02 7:54

10:49:24 9:39:16 8:18 7:24 41:06:03 36:39:43 8:57 7:59

11:32:17 10:31:22 8:50 8:04 40:17:19 36:44:36 8:47 8:00

10:41:50 9:45:40 8:12 7:29 38:12:51 36:52:14 8:19 8:02

11:10:30 9:37:58 8:34 7:23 42:51:24 36:56:33 9:20 8:03

10:45:50 9:35:07 8:15 7:21 42:00:37 37:24:37 9:09 8:09

12:30:01 11:12:23 9:35 8:35 43:42:14 39:10:50 9:31 8:32

10:50:30 10:08:13 8:18 7:46 40:58:24 40:18:36 8:56 8:47

10:43:11 9:24:43 8:13 7:13

9:35:30 9:05:34 7:21 6:58

Day 3 Results


